05/20/04
Configuration 95-HE502-040
ORBITER 10" Configuration
PN 95-HE502-010
56-01 55TH AVENUE
MASPETH, NY 11378
888.222.7270
15-HE514-000 1
1
15-HE513-000
1
1
2
3
Item # Illustration Part Number & Description QTY,
Post Connection Mount
10" Extender Arm
LA-514
LA-513
Assembly View
1
2
3
INCLUDES HARDWARE AND TOOLS AS SHOWN ABOVE
10"
254 mm 4"
101.6
mm
2.50"
63.50 mm
16.50"
419.1 mm
15-HE511-000
Universal Joint LCD Mount
Includes 100mm Mounting
Plate (15-00090-100)
LA-511
Vesa 100 mm Plate
Use when required
for larger Monitors